
 
Record C/R (Relay) Location Date

WR  7:37.50 AUS-AUS Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2023

FR  7:53.88 USA-USA Gwangju (KOR) 07 JUL 2015

Final Event No. 25

Rank Lane
C/R

Name
R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time

Behind

1 4 USA - UNITED STATES  7:52.56 FR
HAYES Leah Geneva 0.80    28.28    58.04  1:27.57  1:57.87 (1) 1:57.87
GORMSEN Cavan Viola 0.08    27.75    58.29  1:28.48  1:58.05 (1) 3:55.92
LOONEY Lindsay Jane 0.47    27.89    57.91  1:28.96  1:59.41 (1) 5:55.33
IVEY Isabel Claire 0.25    26.42    55.54  1:26.28  1:57.23 (1) 7:52.56

2 6 CHN - CHINA  7:57.91     5.35
GE Chutong 0.73    27.83    57.67  1:28.59  1:59.25 (5) 1:59.25
YU Liyan 0.15    27.40    57.84  1:29.43  2:00.59 (5) 3:59.84
LIU Shuhan 0.10    27.40    57.67  1:28.48  1:59.45 (2) 5:59.29
AI Yanhan 0.28    27.50    56.95  1:27.55  1:58.62 (2) 7:57.91

3 2 JPN - JAPAN  7:59.99     7.43
TAKEZAWA Ruka 0.69    28.14    58.50  1:29.08  1:58.86 (3) 1:58.86
SUZUKI Rio 0.18    27.08    57.64  1:28.79  1:59.97 (3) 3:58.83
HIRONAKA Hanane 0.33    28.38    59.04  1:30.31  2:01.65 (4) 6:00.48
NAGAO Kanon 0.26    27.34    57.99  1:29.04  1:59.51 (3) 7:59.99

4 7 ITA - ITALY  8:00.82     8.26
D'INNOCENZO Giulia 0.55    28.16    58.20  1:28.65  1:59.02 (4) 1:59.02
LAMBERTI Noemi 0.12    27.93    58.26  1:29.09  2:00.15 (4) 3:59.17
TOMA Federica 0.21    27.92    58.74  1:30.18  2:02.23 (6) 6:01.40
CESARANO Noemi 0.19    27.94    57.73  1:28.48  1:59.42 (4) 8:00.82

5 3 CAN - CANADA  8:01.53     8.97
BROUSSEAU Julie 0.77    28.09    57.99  1:27.90  1:58.18 (2) 1:58.18
O’CROININ Emma 0.13    27.37    57.96  1:28.56  1:59.25 (2) 3:57.43
LLOYD Delia 0.29    27.70    58.85  1:30.87  2:02.66 (3) 6:00.09
STROJNOWSKA Julia 0.30    27.76    58.53  1:30.32  2:01.44 (5) 8:01.53

6 5 ESP - SPAIN  8:01.63     9.07
CAMPABADAL AMEZCUA Ainhoa 0.66    28.43    58.41  1:28.58  1:59.30 (6) 1:59.30
JUSTE SÁNCHEZ Paula 0.29    27.55    57.58  1:28.94  2:01.71 (6) 4:01.01
HERRERO LÁZARO Alba 0.36    27.26    57.27  1:28.45  1:59.92 (5) 6:00.93
PUJADAS RUSIÑOL Julia 0.26    27.45    57.83  1:29.35  2:00.70 (6) 8:01.63

7 8 RSA - SOUTH AFRICA  8:13.23    20.67
ROBERTSON Hannah Keay 0.80    28.44    59.70  1:31.26  2:02.87 (7) 2:02.87
NEL Georgia 0.38    27.76    58.88  1:30.71  2:02.48 (7) 4:05.35
COETZEE Lise 0.34    28.94  1:00.49  1:32.52  2:04.46 (7) 6:09.81
PEARSE Hannah Colleen 0.26    28.61    59.94  1:31.47  2:03.42 (7) 8:13.23

8 1 SUI - SWITZERLAND  8:16.40    23.84
BALTHASAR Julia 0.75    28.72  1:00.11  1:31.89  2:03.73 (8) 2:03.73
RASMUSSEN Gaia 0.37    28.31    59.80  1:31.84  2:03.40 (8) 4:07.13
BERTSCHI Amélie 0.33    28.87  1:01.31  1:34.18  2:07.17 (8) 6:14.30
RICHARD Manon 0.32    27.80    59.07  1:30.68  2:02.10 (8) 8:16.40

Legend:
FR FISU Record, R.T. Reaction time WR World Record,
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